
 

2019 SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Location Time (LOC) Time (CT) 
Fri., Feb. 15 Kentucky Clarksville  3 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 16 Kentucky Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Sun., Feb. 17 Kentucky Clarksville  1 p.m. 

Mule Mix Classic 
Thu., Feb. 21 Toledo Clarksville  3 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 22 Western Michigan Clarksville  3 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 23 Bradley Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Sun., Feb. 24 Northern Illinois Clarksville  1 p.m. 

Wed., Feb. 27 Vanderbilt Nashville  4:30 p.m. 
Fri., March 1 Indiana State Terre Haute, Ind. 2 p.m. (ET) 1 p.m. 
Sat., March 2 Indiana State Terre Haute, Ind. 1 p.m. (ET) Noon 
Sun., March 3 Indiana State Terre Haute, Ind. 1 p.m. (ET) Noon 
Wed., March 6 Lipscomb Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Fri., March 8 Murray State  Murray, Ky.  3 p.m. 
Sat., March 9 Murray State  Murray, Ky.  1 p.m. 
Sun., March 10 Murray State  Murray, Ky.  1 p.m. 
Tue., March 12 Southern Illinois Carbondale, Ill.  3 p.m. 
Fri., March 15 Tennessee Tech  Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Sat., March 16 Tennessee Tech  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Sun., March 17 Tennessee Tech  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Tue., March 19 Western Kentucky Bowling Green, Ky.  5 p.m. 
Fri., March 22 Southeast Missouri  Cape Girardeau, Mo.  6 p.m. 
Sat., March 23  Cape Girardeau, Mo.  2 p.m. 
Sun., March 24 Southeast Missouri  Cape Girardeau, Mo.  1 p.m. 
Tue., March 26 Middle Tennessee Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Wed., March 27 Murray State Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Fri., March 29 Belmont  Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Sat., March 30 Belmont  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Sun., March 31 Belmont  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Tue., April 2 Lipscomb Nashville  6 p.m. 
Fri., April 5 Eastern Kentucky  Richmond, Ky. 6 p.m. (ET) 5 p.m. 
Sat., April 6 Eastern Kentucky  Richmond, Ky. 4 p.m. (ET) 3 p.m. 
Sun., April 7 Eastern Kentucky  Richmond, Ky. 1 p.m. (ET) Noon 
Tue., April 9 Evansville Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Fri., April 12 Morehead State  Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Sat., April 13 Morehead State  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Sun., April 14 Morehead State  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Tue., April 16 Southern Illinois Clarksville  4 p.m. 
Thu., April 18 UT Martin  Martin  6 p.m. 
Fri., April 19 UT Martin  Martin  4 p.m. 
Sat., April 20 UT Martin  Martin  1 p.m. 
Tue., April 23 Middle Tennessee Murfreesboro  6 p.m. 
Wed., April 24 Alabama A&M Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Fri., April 26 SIUE  Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Sat., April 27 SIUE  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Sun., April 28 SIUE  Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Fri., May 3 Jacksonville Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Sat., May 4 Jacksonville Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Sun., May 5 Jacksonville Clarksville  1 p.m. 
Tue., May 7 Tennessee Knoxville 6 p.m. (ET) 5 p.m. 
Fri., May 10 Eastern Illinois  Charleston, Ill.  3 p.m. 
Sat., May 11 Eastern Illinois  Charleston, Ill.  1 p.m. 
Sun., May 12 Eastern Illinois  Charleston, Ill.  1 p.m. 
Tue., May 14 Western Kentucky Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Thu., May 16 Jacksonville State  Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Fri., May 17 Jacksonville State  Clarksville  6 p.m. 
Sat., May 18 Jacksonville State  Clarksville  1 p.m. 

Ohio Valley Conference Baseball Championship 
Tue.-Sun., May 21-26 Championship Marion, Ill. (Rent One Park)  TBA 

NCAA Division I Baseball Championship 
Fri.-Mon., May 31-June 3 Regionals TBA  TBA 
Fri.-Sun., June 7-9 Super Regionals TBA  TBA 
Sat.-Wed., June 15-26 College World Series Omaha, Neb.  TBA 

  Ohio Valley Conference contest  
Home matches in red and played at the Winfield Dunn Center. 
NOTE: This PDF schedule was prepared prior to  Updated Nov. 
27, 2018. 


